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Exceptional and captivating form, bringing to mind an elegant pilaster, rather than a radiator.
It will perfectly blend into stylish interiors, complementing them. In moderns ones it will add a hint
of eclecticism and humour. Always surprising with class.

Classicistic column which can be used separately and in series. Multiplied in several places,

it may constitute a stylish frame for windows, doors or other important interior elements.
Thanks to the additional options to mount one or several stylish hangers, it is perfectly suited
for kitchens, halls, toilets, bathrooms and spa rooms.
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product code

height [mm]

length [mm]

depth [mm]

output [W]

connection

electric version

electric
element

PIL-180-030

1800

300

110

390 CW 50 mm

Available in all RAL colours.
Manufacturer warranty - 3 years. Heating capacity provided for 76/65/20 parameters.
The meaning of markings of power supply: CW - central rear hidden.

Towel rail TETA

product code

height [mm]

depth [mm]

TET-050

60

70




