

MKALMAR

Kalmar Pilaster

Stone radiator

Exceptional and captivating form, bringing to mind an elegant pilaster, rather than a radiator. It will perfectly blend into stylish interiors, complementing them. In moderns ones it will add a hint of eclecticism and humour. Always surprising with class.

Classicistic column which can be used separately and in series. Multiplied in several places, it may constitute a stylish frame for windows, doors or other important interior elements. Thanks to the additional options to mount one or several stylish hangers, it is perfectly suited for kitchens, halls, toilets, bathrooms and spa rooms.







product code	height [mm]	length [mm]	depth [mm]	output [W]	connection	electric version	electric element
PIL-180-030	1800	300	110	390	CW 50 mm	ı	ı

Available in all RAL colours.

Manufacturer warranty – 3 years. Heating capacity provided for 76/65/20 parameters. The meaning of markings of power supply: CW – central rear hidden.

Towel rail TETA	product code	height [mm]	depth [mm]	
Iowei raii TETA	TET-050	60	70	

